AUMENTO DI CLASSIFICA
Dalla tabella sottostante e
desumibile il costo dell’aumento
di classifica da calcolare per

ciascuna categoria

I - BIS

A%

IV - BIS

v
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2.072,51

2.093,15

2.111,80

2.155,00

2.191,66

2.258,14

2.464,34

2.471,87

2.670,58

2.082,85

2.101,50

2.144,70

2.181,36

2.247,84

2.454,04

2.660,28

2.866,48
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2.227,20
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2.105,41

2.142,07

2.208,55

2.414,75

2.620,99

2.82717

v

2.098,86

2.165,34

2.371,55

2.577,79

2.783,99

2.128,69

2.334,89

2.541,13

2.747,33

2.268,41

2.474,65

2.680,85

2.268,45

2.474,65

2.268,41




